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P.G. – 2n d  /  4 t h  () SEMESTER EXAMINATION APPLICATION FORM-2023 
    

TWO YEAR DEGREE COURSE 

 
     (Applicable for students already enrolled with Registration in the 2nd/4th Semester, 2023) 

 
 
 
 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

(Block Letter) 

 

GENDER  

CATEGORY  

SUBJECT/COURSE/ACADEMIC 

PROGRAMME 

 

DEGREE LEVEL with SEMESTER  

UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION NO.  

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION ROLL NO.  

ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE  

MOBILE NO.  

ALTERNATIVE PHONE NO.  

E-MAIL ID (Not to be Changed in future)  

 Course Codes and Course Titles in the _____ Semester Examination, 2023 in which I 
may be permitted to appear in the concerned semester examination have been mentioned 
in the following page: - 

P.T.O  
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Core Course 
 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Title 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 
Optional Course / Interdisciplinary Generic Elective / Ability Enhancement 

Compulsory Course / Skill Enhancement Course / Discipline Specific Elective 
 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Title 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

 
I hereby declare that if any of the statements made in the application be found to be not true or if 

it appears that in the opinion of the University, I had in any way contravened the provisions of the 
University Rules and regulations relating to the Examination, my application for appearing in the 
Examination will be liable to be cancelled by the University. 
 
Date: ___/___/______  
 

   (Signature of the Student) 
 

I do hereby declare to pay (Rs. 600/-) all the examination related Fees before appearing in the said 
End Semester Examinations as had been notified by this University within the stipulated time period. 

I will abide by the decision of the University regarding my eligibility for appearing in the aforesaid 
end semester examination in case the applicant’s attendance is less than the required norms of this 
University. 
 
Date: ___/___/______  
 

   (Signature of the Student) 


